Mobile Hydraulic Pumps
T6*M
Denison Vane Technology, fixed displacement
26
Catalogue HY29-0002/UK
Parker Hannifin SAS
VPDE, Denison Vane Pumps
Vierzon - France

	 4 = splined (SAE CC)
	 6 = splined (no SAE)
Ordering Code and Characteristics
Type UNC Metric
P3 1" 3/4" 1" 3/4"
Code 00 01 M0 M1
Series
Cam ring for “P1”
(Delivery at 0 bar & 1500 r.p.m.)
B14 =	 71,4	 l/min	 B35 =	166,5	 l/min
B17 =	 87,3	l/min	 B38 =	180,4	 l/min
B20 =	  99,0	l/min	 B42 = 204,0 	l/min
B24 =	119,3	l/min	 B45 = 218,5 	l/min
B28 =	134,5	l/min	 B50 = 237,0 	l/min
B31 =	147,4	l/min
Cam ring for ”P2” & “P3”
(Delivery at 0 bar & 1500 r.p.m.)
B03 =	 16,2	 l/min	 B17 =	 87,4	 l/min
B05 =	 25,8	l/min	 B20 =	 95,7	 l/min
B06 =	 31,9	l/min 	 B22 = 105,4	l/min
B08 =	 39,6	l/min	 B25 = 118,9	l/min
B10 =	 51,1	 l/min	 B28 = 133,2	l/min
B12 =	 55,6	l/min	 B31 = 150,0	l/min
B14 =	 69,0	l/min
Model No. 	 T6DCCM - B38 - B28 - B08 - 1	 R	 00 - B	 1 - 00
P1 P2
OPERATING CHARACTERISTICS - TYPICAL [24 cSt]
1) B28 - B31 - B50 = 210 bar max. int. 	 2) B42 - B45 - B50 = 2200 R.P.M. max